

Vandana Sharma vs. Vishal Acharya

Cr.MP(M) No.1103 of 2025

14.11.2025 Present:

Petitioner is present in person with Ms. Rekha Thakur, Advocate.

Heard. Reserved.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

14th November, 2025
(ravinder)