

Vandana Sharma vs Vishal Acharya & Ors

Cr. MMO NO.1103/2025

21.01.2026 Present: Petitioner in person.

Cr.MP No.4987 of 2025

It has been submitted that some order has been passed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court. Let, the same be placed on record and list the matter thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Vacation Judge

January 21, 2026 (meera)