

VAndana Sharma vs. Vishal Acharya & others

Cr.MMO No. 1103 of 2025

26.05.2026 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents wants to place on record certain documents. At his request, list the matter on **29.06.2026**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

26th May, 2026
(kck)